

## NAZARETH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL

4001 Grant Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19114 NazarethAcademyHS.org Principal@NazarethAcademyHS.org *Tele: 215.637.7676 Fax: 215.637.8523* 

Office of the Principal

## SENIOR PROM – MAY 10, 2019 CITIZENS BANK PARK 7:00 – 11:00 pm

COMPLETED FORM DUE TO NAHS MAIN OFFICE BY 5/2/19

1. The guest and the NAHS student must arrive at the door of the dance together.

2. The NAHS student will be held responsible for the behavior of her guest.

*Nazareth Academy High School Student:* By signing below, you agree that you are responsible for your guest and that he will follow all dance rules and guidelines and the directions of all chaperones.

NAHS Student Signature

Print Name/Student Number

Phone Number

Phone Number

*Nazareth Academy High School Student's Parent/Guardian*: By signing below you are giving permission for daughter to bring the GUEST named below.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Printed Name

 Guest: By signing below you agree to follow all Nazareth Academy High School rules and the directions of all chaperones.

 Guest Signature
 Printed Name

 Guest's Parent/Guardian Signature
 Printed Name

 GUESTS WILL NOT BE ADMITTED WITHOUT PHOTO ID.

 Note: If not a high school student, the guest must attach a copy of his valid College ID, Driver's License, or state issued ID.

 Guest Student's School Administrator:

 Your signature on this form is needed in order for the above-named student to attend

 Nazareth Academy High School's Snowball Dance. Your signature testifies that the above named student is in good standing at your school.

 Administrator/Designee Signature
 School Name

 Phone Number

School Stamp/Seal

**Embracing Faith, Family and Education** 

Accredited by Middle States Association of Colleges and Schools